
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

191A 

25 

51A 

18A 

6 

159 

199 

12 

61 

740 

51 

22B 

191 

37A 

53 

41 

15 

43 

55 

50 

8 

37 

7 

Name 

Will Thomas 

Peter Uzdavinis 

Jesse Darrow 

Tom Brown 

Rob Stewart 

Andrew Manganaro 

Larry Coste 

Arnold Carbaugh Jr 

Eric Russell 

Mitchell Eitel 

Jim Holody 

Jeffrey Hoover 

Richard Rzepkowski 

Dave Good 

Charles Darrow 

Joseph Plunkett 

Steve Konsin 

Thomas Turner 

Doug Faust 

James Byers 

Marty Sukey 

Ted Hershey 

Mike Harmuth 

Class 

1CS 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1CS 

1CS 

1F 

1FP 

1FJ2 

1GP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1CS 

1HP 

1GP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

Laps 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

2:27.284 

2:27.314 

2:29.462 

2:29.959 

2:31.736 

2:35.779 

2:36.377 

2:37.179 

2:37.838 

2:38.117 

2:38.439 

2:39.253 

2:39.707 

2:39.808 

2:40.587 

2:41.972 

2:42.150 

2:43.694 

2:48.534 

2:48.634 

2:58.926 

2nd Best 

2:28.506 

2:28.499 

2:30.081 

2:30.687 

2:32.432 

2:36.003 

2:36.828 

2:37.431 

2:38.582 

2:40.125 

2:38.850 

2:42.364 

2:40.067 

2:40.862 

2:41.323 

2:42.951 

2:43.426 

2:43.696 

2:49.013 

2:49.404 

3:02.345 

Year 

1965 

1964 

1965 

1963 

1967 

1972 

1965 

1969 

1961 

1959 

1959 

1959 

1962 

1959 

1967 

1967 

1953 

1962 

1972 

1968 

1964 

1972 

1963 

Make/Model 

Austin Mini Cooper S 

MG Midget 

Triumph Spitfire 

Triumph Spitfire 

Triumph Spitfire 

Alfa Romeo GTA 

Mini Cooper S 

Lynx B 

MG A 

OSCA 187 H 

MG A Twin Cam 

Austin Healey Sprite 

MG Midget 

MG A 

Triumph Spitfire 

Austin Mini Cooper S 

MG TD 

Triumph Spitfire 4 

MG Midget 

MG Midget 

Triumph Spitfire 

MG Midget 

Triumph Spitfire 

Engine 

1300cc 

1275cc 

1296cc 

1275cc 

1296cc 

1290cc 

1293cc 

1200cc 

1600cc 

746cc 

1635cc 

1275cc 

1665cc 

1296cc 

1275cc 

1466cc 

1147cc 

1287cc 

1275cc 

1330cc 

1310cc 

1296cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#7 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 9/7/2019 8:17:20 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA U.S. Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  1 

Group 1 Qualifying 3 

Qualifying started at 8:00:13 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/7/2019 08:00 AM 


